
10
.7
5

1.
50

2.
40
0.
80

2.
40
0.
80

1.
50
0.
60

24
0

18
0

2.40
0.80

220
90

21
0
80

210
80

210
80

210
80

210
80

21
0
80

24
0

18
0

0.80
1.00

unità 11

37.73 m²
Soggiorno cucina

14.52 m²
Camera

4.51 m²
Bagno

9.87 m²
Camera

9.12 m²
Camera

3.50 m²
Dis

6.00 m²
Lavanderia

9.00 m²
Balcone
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34.98 m²
Balcone
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B
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00

3.30 0.10 2.10 0.10 2.70
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40

3.80
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50

28.56 m²
Autorimessa 11

4.94 m²
Cantina 11
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Tavola nr.

Data

Progetto:

Oggetto: 09/2022

14NUOVO CONDOMINIO RESIDENZIALE VIA
LUNGA

PARTICOLARE UNITA' 11

 1 : 100
U11 - PIANO SECONDO

 1 : 100
U11 - PIANO INTERRATO

N

ABITAZIONE

BALCONE + LOGGIA

BALCONE

AUTORIMESSA

mq

mq

mq

mq

106,81

49,00

9,00

31,40

CANTINA mq 6,70
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